GRAFIK PLYWALNI
T T T[T

Poniedziatek  Wtorek Sroda Czwartek Pigtek Sobota

Godziny” |1/2/3|/4/5/6/1/2/3 4 56/ 123 456 1 2 3 456 1 2 3 456 1 2 3 45 6 <Tory

7.30-815

8.20-9.05

9.10-9.55

10.05-10.50

10.55-11.40

11.45-12.30 12.15-13.00
12.50-13.35 13.00-13.45
13.45-14.30 13.45-14.30
14.30-15.15 14.30-15.15
15.15-16.00 15.15-16.00
16.00-16.45 16.00-16.45
16.45-17.30 16.45-17.30
17.30-18.15 17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00 18.15-19.00
19.00-19.45 19.00-19.45
19.45-20.30 19.45-20.30
Legenda: ]

ZS Bychawa (lekcje)
Wejscie za bilety

nieczynne
rezerwacja




